Date
Bill No

Bill Start Date
Bill End Date

Connection Details

Device Id

Details

Maxi Corporation

01-Mar-2024
VEB123234

01-Feb-24
29-Feb-24

Sri Systems

434, Koramangala Innner Road,
Bangaluru

3230948948

Engery Type KWH
Consumed Units

Total Price
Tax

Total Amount

600

3000
200

3200

Please pay the bill before the due to avoid the additional charges on the delay.




